
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 1,680 199 276 13% 8,935 256 1469 3% 16,461 393 2707 2%

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 1,453 -227 239 -14% 9,107 172 1497 2% 16,834 373 2768 2%

Thursday, February 3, 2022 1,366 -87 225 -6% 9,262 155 1523 2% 17,283 449 2842 3%

Friday, February 4, 2022 1,400 34 230 2% 9,300 38 1529 0% 17,569 286 2889 2%

Saturday, February 5, 2022 1,241 -159 204 -11% 9,378 78 1542 1% 17,811 242 2929 1%

Sunday, February 6, 2022 778 -463 128 -37% 9,399 21 1545 0% 17,901 90 2943 1%

Monday, February 7, 2022 1,489 711 245 91% 9,407 8 1547 0% 18,086 185 2974 1%

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 1,691 202 278 14% 9,418 11 1549 0% 18,353 267 3018 1%

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 1,454 -237 239 -14% 9,419 1 1549 0% 18,526 173 3046 1%

Thursday, February 10, 2022 1,355 -99 223 -7% 9,408 -11 1547 0% 18,670 144 3070 1%

Friday, February 11, 2022 1,190 -165 196 -12% 9,198 -210 1512 -2% 18,498 -172 3042 -1%

Saturday, February 12, 2022 1,128 -62 185 -5% 9,085 -113 1494 -1% 18,463 -35 3036 0%

Sunday, February 13, 2022 585 -543 96 -48% 8,892 -193 1462 -2% 18,291 -172 3007 -1%

Monday, February 14, 2022 1,367 782 225 134% 8,770 -122 1442 -1% 18,177 -114 2989 -1%

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 1,218 -149 200 -11% 8,297 -473 1364 -5% 17,715 -462 2913 -3%

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 1,046 -172 172 -14% 7,889 -408 1297 -5% 17,308 -407 2846 -2%

Thursday, February 17, 2022 995 -51 164 -5% 7,529 -360 1238 -5% 16,937 -371 2785 -2%

Friday, February 18, 2022 944 -51 155 -5% 7,283 -246 1198 -3% 16,481 -456 2710 -3%

Saturday, February 19, 2022 746 -198 123 -21% 6,901 -382 1135 -5% 15,986 -495 2628 -3%

Sunday, February 20, 2022 392 -354 64 -47% 6,708 -193 1103 -3% 15,600 -386 2565 -2%

Monday, February 21, 2022 851 459 140 117% 6,192 -516 1018 -8% 14,962 -638 2460 -4%

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 840 -11 138 -1% 5,814 -378 956 -6% 14,111 -851 2320 -6%

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 694 -146 114 -17% 5,462 -352 898 -6% 13,351 -760 2195 -5%

Thursday, February 24, 2022 633 -61 104 -9% 5,100 -362 839 -7% 12,629 -722 2077 -5%

Friday, February 25, 2022 697 64 115 10% 4,853 -247 798 -5% 12,136 -493 1995 -4%

Saturday, February 26, 2022 480 -217 79 -31% 4,587 -266 754 -5% 11,488 -648 1889 -5%

Sunday, February 27, 2022 267 -213 44 -44% 4,462 -125 734 -3% 11,170 -318 1837 -3%

Monday, February 28, 2022 641 374 105 140% 4,252 -210 699 -5% 10,444 -726 1717 -6%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 677 36 111 6% 4,089 -163 672 -4% 9,903 -541 1628 -5%

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 648 -29 107 -4% 4,043 -46 665 -1% 9,505 -398 1563 -4%

Thursday, March 3, 2022 581 -67 96 -10% 3,991 -52 656 -1% 9,091 -414 1495 -4%

Friday, March 4, 2022 652 71 107 12% 3,946 -45 649 -1% 8,799 -292 1447 -3%

Saturday, March 5, 2022 466 -186 77 -29% 3,932 -14 647 0% 8,519 -280 1401 -3%

Sunday, March 6, 2022 306 -160 50 -34% 3,971 39 653 1% 8,433 -86 1387 -1%

Monday, March 7, 2022 254 -52 42 -17% 3,584 -387 589 -10% 7,836 -597 1288 -7%

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 808 554 133 218% 3,715 131 611 4% 7,804 -32 1283 0%

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 754 -54 124 -7% 3,821 106 628 3% 7,864 60 1293 1%

Thursday, March 10, 2022 747 -7 123 -1% 3,987 166 656 4% 7,978 114 1312 1%

Friday, March 11, 2022 690 -57 113 -8% 4,025 38 662 1% 7,971 -7 1311 0%

Saturday, March 12, 2022 627 -63 103 -9% 4,186 161 688 4% 8,118 147 1335 2%

Sunday, March 13, 2022 393 -234 65 -37% 4,273 87 703 2% 8,244 126 1356 2%

Monday, March 14, 2022 736 343 121 87% 4,755 482 782 11% 8,339 95 1371 1%

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 871 135 143 18% 4,818 63 792 1% 8,533 194 1403 2%

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 756 -115 124 -13% 4,820 2 793 0% 8,641 108 1421 1%

Thursday, March 17, 2022 826 70 136 9% 4,899 79 806 2% 8,886 245 1461 3%

Friday, March 18, 2022 767 -59 126 -7% 4,976 77 818 2% 9,001 115 1480 1%

Saturday, March 19, 2022 720 -47 118 -6% 5,069 93 833 2% 9,255 254 1522 3%

Sunday, March 20, 2022 427 -293 70 -41% 5,103 34 839 1% 9,376 121 1542 1%

Monday, March 21, 2022 885 458 146 107% 5,252 149 864 3% 10,007 631 1645 7%

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 917 32 151 4% 5,298 46 871 1% 10,116 109 1663 1%

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 799 -118 131 -13% 5,341 43 878 1% 10,161 45 1671 0%

Thursday, March 24, 2022 738 -61 121 -8% 5,253 -88 864 -2% 10,152 -9 1669 0%

Friday, March 25, 2022 531 -207 87 -28% 5,017 -236 825 -4% 9,993 -159 1643 -2%

Saturday, March 26, 2022 640 109 105 21% 4,937 -80 812 -2% 10,006 13 1645 0%

Sunday, March 27, 2022 387 -253 64 -40% 4,897 -40 805 -1% 10,000 -6 1644 0%

Monday, March 28, 2022 995 608 164 157% 5,007 110 823 2% 10,259 259 1687 3%

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 962 -33 158 -3% 5,052 45 831 1% 10,350 91 1702 1%

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 837 -125 138 -13% 5,090 38 837 1% 10,431 81 1715 1%

Thursday, March 31, 2022 799 -38 131 -5% 5,151 61 847 1% 10,404 -27 1711 0%
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